Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Slevin - (355451) - Calverton and Bingham SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:15.69
4:18.43
4:21.45
4:22.65
4:22.85
4:24.48
4:34.07
4:44.13
4:44.15
4:44.18
4:56.67
5:07.27

5:21.89

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:21.45
4:18.43
4:22.85
4:15.69
4:24.48
4:22.65
4:34.07
4:44.15
4:44.18

4:44.13
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

572
554
535
527
526
516
464
416
416
416
366
329
286

WA Pts

535
554
526
572
516
527
464
416
416
416

Round

H
H
H
H

I I T I I I

Round

H

I I T I I I T

Date

15/02/15
20/12/15
21/02/16
23/02/14
2711115
04/10/14
24/02/13
10/03/12
07/10/12
14/07/12
20/03/11
21/11/10
07/03/10

Date

21/02/16
20/12/15
2711115
15/02/15
04/10/14
23/02/14
24/02/13
07/10/12
14/07/12
10/03/12

Meet

Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Derbyshire County Championships 2014
Etwall Eagles Club Championships
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA Championships

Derbyshire County Championships
Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet
Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Meet 2012
Derbyshire County Championships

Milton Keynes November Meet

Derbyshire County Champs

Meet

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Etwall Eagles Club Championships

Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

Derventio Excel Open Meet

Derbyshire County Championships 2014

Derbyshire ASA Championships

Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet

Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Meet 2012

Derbyshire County Championships

Venue

Matlock
Chesterfield
Matlock
Matlock
Derby
Matlock
CC3090
Chesterfield
Derby
Chesterfield
Eckington
Bletchley

Eckington

Venue

Matlock
Chesterfield
Derby
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
CC3090
Derby
Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Etwall
Etwall
Co Derby

Etwall

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Club Swam Under

Etwall
Etwall

Etwall

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

4:56.67 366 H 20/03/11 Derbyshire County Championships Eckington Co Derby 2
5:07.27 329 F 21/11/10  Milton Keynes November Meet Bletchley Co Derby 2
5:21.89 286 H 07/03/10 Derbyshire County Champs Eckington Co Derby 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



