## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Benjamin Slevin - (355451) - Calverton and Bingham SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:15.69	572	Н	15/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
4:18.43	554	Н	20/12/15	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Chesterfield	Etwall	3
4:21.45	535	Н	21/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Etwall	2
4:22.65	527	Н	23/02/14	Derbyshire County Championships 2014	Matlock	Co Derby	2
4:22.85	526		27/11/15	Etwall Eagles Club Championships	Derby	Etwall	4
4:24.48	516	Н	04/10/14	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Matlock		2
4:34.07	464	Н	24/02/13	Derbyshire ASA Championships	CC3090	Co Derby	2
4:44.13	416	Н	10/03/12	Derbyshire County Championships	Chesterfield	Co Derby	2
4:44.15	416	Н	07/10/12	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet	Derby	Co Derby	2
4:44.18	416	Н	14/07/12	Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Meet 2012	Chesterfield	Co Derby	3
4:56.67	366	Н	20/03/11	Derbyshire County Championships	Eckington	Co Derby	2
5:07.27	329	F	21/11/10	Milton Keynes November Meet	Bletchley	Co Derby	2
5:21.89	286	Н	07/03/10	Derbyshire County Champs	Eckington	Co Derby	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:21.45	535	Н	21/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Etwall	2
4:18.43	554	Н	20/12/15	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Chesterfield	Etwall	3
4:22.85	526		27/11/15	Etwall Eagles Club Championships	Derby	Etwall	4
4:15.69	572	Н	15/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
4:24.48	516	Н	04/10/14	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Matlock		2
4:22.65	527	Н	23/02/14	Derbyshire County Championships 2014	Matlock	Co Derby	2
4:34.07	464	Н	24/02/13	Derbyshire ASA Championships	CC3090	Co Derby	2
4:44.15	416	Н	07/10/12	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet	Derby	Co Derby	2
4:44.18	416	Н	14/07/12	Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Meet 2012	Chesterfield	Co Derby	3
4:44.13 Copyright 2024	416 4	Н	10/03/12	Derbyshire County Championships	Chesterfield	Co Derby Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
4:56.67	366	Н	20/03/11	Derbyshire County Championships	Eckington	Co Derby	2
5:07.27	329	F	21/11/10	Milton Keynes November Meet	Bletchley	Co Derby	2
5:21.89	286	Н	07/03/10	Derbyshire County Champs	Eckington	Co Derby	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS